Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

SHORT

- JUNIORES MEN

Skater

BERGE LAURENS
VAJANSKY ADRIAN
SILVEIRA DIOGO
JILEK METODEJ
JEPPESEN MAGNUS NORMANN
MONTEIRO MIGUEL
GOBBATO GIACOMO
TROOST SIETSE
SILVA AFONSO
GROOT BRET

JESUS JOAO FRANCISCO
NOVACEK ONDREJ
KOVARIK JAKUB
DIAS JOAO

MULDER TOM
MORELLI NICOLA
KLOTZ MARVIN
SEYFARTH JANNES
HAITIEMA JARNO
BERKHOUT CHRIS
JACINTO TIAGO
VOVK STANISLAV
MEGGIOLARO ELIA
FARIA LEANDRO
VAN HAL DION
MORPETH CHASE LOGAN
ZAZZARINI FILIPPO
KIESER SEBASTIAN
SCHMIDT OSKAR
VAN DEUREN CAS
CHOUARD TRISTAN
MONTEIRO TIAGO
MARTIGNON ROMEO

Number
236
242
273
243
245
276
262
235
271
837
272
241
240
275
839
263
254
257
838
835
274
268
267
251
841
269
266
260
256
840
247
277
253

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
KSBM PRAHA

INLINE MARINHA GRANDE
RTS PRAHA

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST-DOUBLE FF|
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
ASV

CDR SANTANENSE - MADEIRA
IN-LINE VESELI
IN-LINE VESELI
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
RSC LEUVEN

ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
INLINE SKATING CLUBE DE PATINAGEM DE LOURES
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
NUOVA RINASCITA RAVENNA

GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
SVO OUDEWATER
LA POSTILLONNE OMNISPORTS DE LONGJUMEAU

ROLLER LAGOS C.P.

SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING

200 500+
Flying lap Sprint
1 25
Race_1 Race_3
2 1
1 4
5 2
4 3
3 7
6 5
7 9
12 6
9 10
8 12
14 8
11 15
13 16
17 14
16 18
24 11
23 13
19 17
15 21
18 19
26 20
21 25
20 26
30 22
22 30
10 42
31 23
28 27
27 28
25 31
29 29
37 24
32 32

O ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLuUB

Printed on 13/08/2023 at 14:23

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023
SHORT
- JUNIORES MEN

Distance in metre 200 500+

Discipline Flying lap Sprint

Number of laps 1 25
Skater Number Club Race 1 Race 3] Total ]classification
LE LIEVRE KOEN 234 KONINKLIJK MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK 34 33 67 34
PLANTELINE MARTIN 252 RSSP 36 34 70 35
GROSS NEVIO 278 TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN| 33 37 70 36
PAUL LE TILLY 246 ALSS 38 35 73 37
PATROU”_LE LARS 238 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 35 38 73 38
BARISON TOMMASO 264  ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA| 42 36 78 39
PRUVOST HUGO 248 LES ROLLER-STONES 39 39 78 40
KUBIK TIM 259 SV FLAEMING-SKATEE.V.] 40 40 80 41
DECOCK WIEBE 233  INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB 41 41 82 42
BEELEN BREND 237 RSC LEUVEN DNS DNS DNS 43
IYAPPAN BALARAM 261 SSSA DNS DNS DNS 44
PITEIRA ANTONIO 270 CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA] DNS DNS DNS 45
RODRIGUEZ JOSE 265 GS SCATENIGO DNS DNS DNS 46

Race_1 : BARISON TOMMASO : 264 : Disqualification - Technical fault

O ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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